Rota for Ministers of the Sick in Naas General Hospital October - December 2017

October
1st
8th
15th
22nd
29th

November
5th
12th
19"
26th

December
3rd
10th
17th
24"
31st

FIRST FRIDAYS

Minister 1
Sr. M. Ryan
A. Sheehan
M. Farrell
L. Hanley
M. Murphy

Sr. B. Tierney

M. Vallely
M. D’Arcy
M. Whelan

Sr. M. Ryan
A. Sheehan
M. Farrell
L. Hanley
M. Murphy

P. Murray

Minister 2
Sr. B. Tierney
M. Vallely
M. D’Arcy
M. Whelan
Sr. M. Ryan

A. Sheehan
M. Farrell
L. Hanley
M. Murphy

Sr. B. Tierney
M. Vallely
M. D’Arcy
M. Whelan

Sr. M. Ryan

A. Sheehan
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